
Calamus-Wheatland Invite
Boys 5k     Wapsi Oaks Golf Course, Calamus, IA     8/28/2025      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Durant                         2    4    5    8    9   11   18   =  28    1:39:31      19:54      1:37
    2   Wilton                         3   10   12   21   22   24        =  68    1:47:42      21:32      3:51
    3   Northeast Goose Lake           1    6   17   23   25   28   29   =  72    1:55:06      23:01      8:02
    4   Midland Wyoming                7   15   19   20   30             =  91    2:00:44      24:09     12:27
    5   North Cedar Stanwood          13   14   16   26   27             =  96    2:02:09      24:26      8:28

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Camanche
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Carter Davis                 JR    Camanche                          18:20      5:54
      2           Mason Mohr                   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:38      6:00
      3       1   Kellan Lange                 SO    Northeast Goose Lake              19:00      6:07
      4       2   Royce Richman                SR    Durant                            19:06      6:09
      5       3   Liam Aldlfinger              SR    Wilton                            19:22      6:14
      6       4   Nolan Williams               SR    Durant                            19:30      6:17
      7           Alex Rickertsen              SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:30      6:17
      8       5   Brayden Mosier               SO    Durant                            19:57      6:25
      9       6   David Swanton                JR    Northeast Goose Lake              20:13      6:30
     10       7   Carter Willms                JR    Midland Wyoming                   20:15      6:31
     11       8   Wesley Shoemaker             JR    Durant                            20:15      6:31
     12       9   Mason Schuett                JR    Durant                            20:43      6:40
     13      10   Romann Derksen               SO    Wilton                            20:58      6:45
     14      11   Aaron Garcia                 SO    Durant                            20:58      6:45
     15      12   Dawson Kaska                 JR    Wilton                            21:03      6:46
     16      13   Clancey Vanoort              SR    North Cedar Stanwood              21:23      6:53
     17           Alex Marquez                 FR    Camanche                          21:31      6:55
     18      14   Weston Dircks                SR    North Cedar Stanwood              21:37      6:57
     19      15   Jacob Eckhardt               SO    Midland Wyoming                   22:10      7:08
     20      16   Cameron Sturtz               SR    North Cedar Stanwood              22:14      7:09
     21      17   Jackson Kleinschmidt         SO    Northeast Goose Lake              22:20      7:11
     22      18   Hunter Buesing               FR    Durant                            22:25      7:13
     23      19   Connor Deforest              SR    Midland Wyoming                   22:37      7:17
     24      20   Cael Eckhardt                SO    Midland Wyoming                   23:00      7:24
     25      21   James McKittrick             JR    Wilton                            23:07      7:26
     26      22   Dallas Legrand               FR    Wilton                            23:13      7:28
     27           Preston Riedesel             FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 23:51      7:41
     28           Kolton Tappendorf            FR    Durant                            25:30      8:13
     29           Cory Wethington              SO    Durant                            25:58      8:22
     30      23   Ashton Middendorp            SO    Northeast Goose Lake              26:31      8:32
     31      24   Gage Legrand                 FR    Wilton                            26:33      8:33
     32      25   Mathias Kroyman              JR    Northeast Goose Lake              27:02      8:42
     33      26   Issac Choate                 SO    North Cedar Stanwood              27:04      8:43
     34           Nevin Williams               FR    Durant                            29:41      9:33
     35      27   Benjamin Flathers            JR    North Cedar Stanwood              29:51      9:36
     36           Declon Weimerskirch          SO    Durant                            29:59      9:39
     37      28   Gabe Landa                   FR    Northeast Goose Lake              30:00      9:39
     38           Dalton Will                  JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 31:20     10:05
     39      29   Julian Houzenga              SO    Northeast Goose Lake              31:23     10:06
     40      30   Logan Gravel                 SO    Midland Wyoming                   32:42     10:32
     41           Shane Welch                  SO    Northeast Goose Lake              37:21     12:01

Printed on: 8/28/2025 6:44:15 PM Results by: Bob Schultz - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Calamus-Wheatland Invite
Boys 5k     Wapsi Oaks Golf Course, Calamus, IA     8/28/2025      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Durant                            Score =   28
    2    Royce Richman, SR              19:06  6:09
    4    Nolan Williams, SR             19:30  6:17
    5    Brayden Mosier, SO             19:57  6:25
    8    Wesley Shoemaker, JR           20:15  6:31
    9    Mason Schuett, JR              20:43  6:40
   11    Aaron Garcia, SO               20:58  6:45
   18    Hunter Buesing, FR             22:25  7:13
         Kolton Tappendorf, FR          25:30  8:13
         Cory Wethington, SO            25:58  8:22
         Nevin Williams, FR             29:41  9:33
         Declon Weimerskirch, SO        29:59  9:39

  2) Wilton                            Score =   68
    3    Liam Aldlfinger, SR            19:22  6:14
   10    Romann Derksen, SO             20:58  6:45
   12    Dawson Kaska, JR               21:03  6:46
   21    James McKittrick, JR           23:07  7:26
   22    Dallas Legrand, FR             23:13  7:28
   24    Gage Legrand, FR               26:33  8:33

  3) Northeast Goose Lake              Score =   72
    1    Kellan Lange, SO               19:00  6:07
    6    David Swanton, JR              20:13  6:30
   17    Jackson Kleinschmidt, SO       22:20  7:11
   23    Ashton Middendorp, SO          26:31  8:32
   25    Mathias Kroyman, JR            27:02  8:42
   28    Gabe Landa, FR                 30:00  9:39
   29    Julian Houzenga, SO            31:23 10:06
         Shane Welch, SO                37:21 12:01

  4) Midland Wyoming                   Score =   91
    7    Carter Willms, JR              20:15  6:31
   15    Jacob Eckhardt, SO             22:10  7:08
   19    Connor Deforest, SR            22:37  7:17
   20    Cael Eckhardt, SO              23:00  7:24
   30    Logan Gravel, SO               32:42 10:32

  5) North Cedar Stanwood              Score =   96
   13    Clancey Vanoort, SR            21:23  6:53
   14    Weston Dircks, SR              21:37  6:57
   16    Cameron Sturtz, SR             22:14  7:09
   26    Issac Choate, SO               27:04  8:43
   27    Benjamin Flathers, JR          29:51  9:36

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
    2    Mason Mohr, SR              18:38     6:00
    7    Alex Rickertsen, SR         19:30     6:17
   27    Preston Riedesel, FR        23:51     7:41
   38    Dalton Will, JR             31:20     10:05

 Camanche
    1    Carter Davis, JR            18:20     5:54
   17    Alex Marquez, FR            21:31     6:55
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